Modular Cold Food Counters with Refrigerated Cold
Pan are convenient and easy to use.  It allows the ability
to add on attractive dessert, salad or cold food display
to your serving line while maintaining them fresh.  These
sturdy units are designed for long lasting service.  Units
are provided with interlocking devices for quick and easy
assembly and disconnecting.
Project____________________Consultant_________________Model Number____________Item Number___________

TOP:  16GA stainless steel type 304 with 2” channel edge, all corners welded, ground and polished.  S/S chan-
nel bracing provided as necessary.
FRAME:  14GA stainless steel multiformed, fully welded vertical corner uprights.
APRON:  18GA stainless steel, 10” apron welded to framework.
CASTERS:  5” Heavy Duty ball bearing swivel casters, (2) with brakes.
INTERLOCKING DEVICE:  As required, quick release latches are provided to join units together.
MECHANICAL REFRIGERATION:  Cold Pan is refrigerated with a self contained compressor and copper coils
secured to the underside of the 6” deep pan.  Compressor is in a louvered housing.  Unit includes on/off switch,
pilot light & 5’ long cord & plug.
SPECIFICATIONS
Model #CFCR-4-63 Shown with
Optional Trayslide, Undershelf,
Display Case, Front & End Pan-
els & Doors
MODEL # DESCRIPTION WxLxH COLD PAN SIZE ELECTRICAL WT
CFCR-2-35 For 2 Pans (12” x 20”) 30 1/2” x 35” x 36” 20” x 26” 1/6 HP, 4.2 amps
120V, 5-15P
180
CFCR-3-50 For 3 Pans (12” x 20”) 30 1/2” x 50” x 36” 20” x 38” 1/4 HP, 7.0 amps
120V, 5-15P
200
CFCR-4-63 For 4 Pans (12” x 20”) 30 1/2” x 63” x 36” 20” x 51” 1/4 HP, 7.0 amps
120V, 5-15P
245
CFCR-5-77 For 5 Pans (12” x 20”) 30 1/2” x 77” x 36” 20” x 64” 1/4 HP, 7.0 amps
120V, 5-15P
290
CFCR-6-92 For 6 Pans (12” x 20”) 30 1/2” x 92” x 36” 20” x 77” 1/4 HP, 7.0 amps
120V, 5-15P
335
Modular Serving Systems
CFCR - Cold Food Counter with Refrigerated Cold Pan